HALTON DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD
2025-26 PRELIMINARY DECENTRALIZED BUDGET

ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

2025-26 PRELIMINARY BUDGET

Abbey Lane

Acton Elementary
Aldershot Elementary
Alexander's

Alton Village

Anne J. MacArthur PS
Boyne PS

Brant Hills

Brookdale

Brookville

Bruce T Lindley
Bruce Trail
Burlington Central Elem
C. H. Norton
Captain R. Wilson
Cedar Ridge
Centennial

Central

Charles R. Beaudoin
Chris Hadfield
Clarksdale

Dr. Charles Best
Dr. David R. Williams
E. J. James

E. W. Foster
Eastview

Emily Carr
Escarpment View
Ethel Gardiner
Falgarwood
Florence Meares
Forest Trail
Frontenac

George Kennedy
Gladys Speers
Glen Williams
Glenview

Harrison

Harvest Oak
Hawthorne Village
Heritage Glen

Irma Coulson PS
J. M. Denyes
James W Hill

John T. Tuck

John William Boich
Joseph Gibbons
Joshua Creek
Kilbride
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33,194.00
23,833.00
30,916.00
57,260.00
110,831.00
98,162.00
137,429.00
48,433.00
46,532.00
44,945.00
44,706.00
110,515.00
33,209.00
61,178.00
105,629.00
107,708.00
57,102.00
50,913.00
73,527.00
91,169.00
59,922.00
34,818.00
133,868.00
51,276.00
36,579.00
66,461.00
75,041.00
120,326.00
74,390.00
75,204.00
70,325.00
104,915.00
77,708.00
52,131.00
42,810.00
33,708.00
48,693.00
30,711.00
167,079.00
108,664.00
94,455.00
112,266.00
38,481.00
69,175.00
81,021.00
76,761.00
22,719.00
100,306.00
34,224.00
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King's Road $ 40,701.00
Lakeshore $ 31,599.00
Limehouse $ 17,835.00
Makwendam $ 39,702.00
Maple Grove $ 60,589.00
Maplehurst $ 57,177.00
Martin Street $ 81,870.00
McKenzie-Smith-Bennett $ 44,060.00
Mohawk Gardens $ 38,259.00
Montclair $ 55,195.00
Munn's $ 70,767.00
New Central $ 39,369.00
Oakwood $ 39,147.00
Oodenawi PS $ 129,057.00
Orchard Park $ 63,507.00
P L Robertson $ 127,479.00
Palermo $ 71,157.00
Park $ 30,045.00
Paul A. Fisher $ 43,809.00
Pauline Johnson $ 39,147.00
Pilgrim Wood $ 119,672.00
Pine Grove $ 50,092.00
Pineland $ 64,468.00
Pineview $ 27,825.00
Post's Corners $ 86,734.00
Rattlesnake Point $ 63,196.00
River Oaks $ 83,394.00
Robert Baldwin $ 42,936.00
Robert Little $ 40,341.00
Rolling Meadows $ 66,520.00
Sam Sherratt $ 51,990.00
Sheridan $ 35,595.00
Silver Creek $ 65,099.00
Sir Ernest MacMillan $ 45,718.00
Stewarttown $ 45,385.00
Sunningdale $ 69,545.00
Tecumseh $ 56,304.00
Tiger Jeet Singh $ 113,387.00
Tom Thomson $ 56,601.00
Viola Desmond $ 125,976.00
W. H. Morden $ 76,184.00
W. I. Dick $ 56,541.00
West Oak $ 80,471.00
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SCHOOL
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Abbey Park

Acton District
Aldershot
Burlington Central
Craig Kielburger
Dr. Frank J. Hayden
Elsie MacGill

Garth Webb
Georgetown District
Iroquois Ridge
M.M. Robinson
Milton District
Nelson

Oakville Trafalgar
T.A. Blakelock
White Oaks
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273,490.00

73,410.00
139,042.00
203,066.00
341,138.00
261,930.00
263,082.00
336,730.00
353,402.00
317,706.00
257,826.00
297,474.00
307,658.00
239,554.00
238,154.00
466,962.00
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